Position

High School Principal
High School Assistant Principal

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher

Counselor

Teacher On Special Assignment

High School Assistant Principal

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Counselor

Secondary Teacher
Resource Specialist
Counselor

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher

Secondary Teacher

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Department

Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High

Total Wages

$131,737
$118,188
$112,109
$110,157
$109,139
$105,560
$104,659
$104,348
$101,183
$100,439
$100,267
$100,230
$100,020
$98,049
$97,568
$96,541
$96,538
$95,363
$94,698
$92,990
$88,712
$88,669
$87,338
$86,694
$86,409
$86,297
$85,169
$81,008
$80,784
$80,594

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,701
$24,194
$21,372
$19,932
$20,509
$20,679
$24,202
$17,954
$20,219
$19,005
$18,597
$17,599
$20,768
$20,001
$20,369
$17,445
$19,248
$19,189
$19,716
$17,756
$19,041
$16,891
$19,101
$19,024
$16,405
$17,041
$18,900
$18,992
$16,019
$19,024



Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher

Librarian

Learning Handicapped Teacher

Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Resource Specialist
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
School Secretary Il
Account Clerk
Head Custodian Il
Custodian
Bilingual Secretary Il
Custodian
Secondary Teacher

Custodian

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High

$79,454
$79,419
$78,595
$78,228
$73,257
$69,681
$69,436
$66,486
$66,338
$65,354
$65,265
$64,051
$63,997
$61,489
$60,102
$59,391
$59,038
$58,353
$57,839
$56,419
$56,269
$55,004
$54,735
$51,063
$46,357
$45,071
$44,665
$41,149
$40,286
$39,726
$38,468
$37,557

$18,867
$19,482
$18,261
$17,682
$17,309
$18,661

$7,139
$17,242
$16,678
$14,630
$14,624
$16,510
$14,488
$16,807
$14,176
$14,111
$17,294
$14,085

$8,090
$16,387
$16,910
$15,717
$16,297
$13,427
$18,993
$18,765
$19,052
$17,577
$18,287
$17,892

$6,530
$17,659



Secretary I

Secondary Teacher

Learning Handicapped Teacher
Custodian

Learning Handicapped Teacher
Food Service Worker IV

School Library Assistant Il
Attendance Clerk/Clerk Typist
Secondary Teacher

Campus Supervisor Il

Campus Supervisor Il

Campus Supervisor Il
Secondary Teacher

Food Service Worker I

Special Education Instructional
Assistant Il

Secondary Teacher
Bilingual Assistant
Campus Supervisor Il
Secondary Teacher
Secondary Teacher
Music Teacher

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Campus Supervisor Il

Special Education Instructional
Assistant |

Secondary Teacher

Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |

Food Service Worker |

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High

Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High

Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High

Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High

$36,523
$36,268
$35,972
$35,960
$35,388
$34,564
$33,951
$33,170
$31,903
$30,883
$29,718
$29,286
$27,729
$26,370
$26,011

$24,964
$24,872
$21,559
$20,920
$19,480
$17,316
$17,047

$16,816
$15,651

$14,412
$10,849
$10,743
$10,540

$9,668

$14,383
$6,335
$6,611
$16,808
$6,256
$16,968
$15,923
$6,180
$5,658
$16,375
$15,921
$16,311
$5,576
$2,399
$15,097

$2,070
$5,366
$15,550
$4,962
$4,844
$2,723
$2,900

$7,398
$10,492

$3,341
$4

$0
$203
$4



Food Service Worker |
Food Service Worker |

Special Education Instructional

Assistant |
Walk-On Coach

Food Service Worker |

Walk-On Coach

Special Education Instructional

Assistant |

Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Avid Tutor

Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach

Food Service Worker |

Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach
Walk-On Coach

After-School Tutor

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High

Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High

Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High

$9,397
$7,979
$6,180

$5,578
$5,268
$5,009
$4,653

$4,305
$3,625
$3,625
$3,625
$3,625
$3,509
$3,361
$3,268
$3,116
$3,064
$3,064
$2,948
$2,832
$2,553
$2,453
$2,360
$2,250
$2,247
$2,152
$2,124
$2,077
$1,888
$1,247

$6
$0
$3,716

$123
$0
$0
$876

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$450
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0



Avid Tutor
Avid Tutor
Walk-On Coach

Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified
Alvord Unified

Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High
Hillcrest High

$1,231
$1,129
$1,039

$0
$0
$0



