Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
High School Principal		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$131,737	\$25,701
High School Assistant Principal		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$118,188	\$24,194
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$112,109	\$21,372
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$110,157	\$19,932
Counselor		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$109,139	\$20,509
Teacher On Special Assignment		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$105,560	\$20,679
High School Assistant Principal		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$104,659	\$24,202
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$104,348	\$17,954
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$101,183	\$20,219
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$100,439	\$19,005
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$100,267	\$18,597
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$100,230	\$17,599
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$100,020	\$20,768
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$98,049	\$20,001
Counselor		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$97,568	\$20,369
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$96,541	\$17,445
Resource Specialist		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$96,538	\$19,248
Counselor		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$95,363	\$19,189
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$94,698	\$19,716
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$92,990	\$17,756
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$88,712	\$19,041
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$88,669	\$16,891
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$87,338	\$19,101
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$86,694	\$19,024
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$86,409	\$16,405
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$86,297	\$17,041
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$85,169	\$18,900
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$81,008	\$18,992
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$80,784	\$16,019
Secondary Teacher		Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$80,594	\$19,024

Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$79,454	\$18,867
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$79,419	\$19,482
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$78,595	\$18,261
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$78,228	\$17,682
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$73,257	\$17,309
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$69,681	\$18,661
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$69,436	\$7,139
Librarian	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$66,486	\$17,242
Learning Handicapped Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$66,338	\$16,678
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$65,354	\$14,630
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$65,265	\$14,624
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$64,051	\$16,510
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$63,997	\$14,488
Resource Specialist	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$61,489	\$16,807
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$60,102	\$14,176
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$59,391	\$14,111
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$59,038	\$17,294
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$58,353	\$14,085
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$57,839	\$8,090
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$56,419	\$16,387
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$56,269	\$16,910
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$55,004	\$15,717
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$54,735	\$16,297
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$51,063	\$13,427
School Secretary II	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$46,357	\$18,993
Account Clerk	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$45,071	\$18,765
Head Custodian III	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$44,665	\$19,052
Custodian	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$41,149	\$17,577
Bilingual Secretary II	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$40,286	\$18,287
Custodian	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$39,726	\$17,892
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$38,468	\$6,530
Custodian	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$37,557	\$17,659

Secretary II	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$36,523	\$14,383
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$36,268	\$6,335
Learning Handicapped Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$35,972	\$6,611
Custodian	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$35,960	\$16,808
Learning Handicapped Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$35,388	\$6,256
Food Service Worker IV	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$34,564	\$16,968
School Library Assistant II	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$33,951	\$15,923
Attendance Clerk/Clerk Typist	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$33,170	\$6,180
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$31,903	\$5,658
Campus Supervisor II	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$30,883	\$16,375
Campus Supervisor II	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$29,718	\$15,921
Campus Supervisor II	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$29,286	\$16,311
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$27,729	\$5,576
Food Service Worker II	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$26,370	\$2,399
Special Education Instructional Assistant II	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$26,011	\$15,097
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$24,964	\$2,070
Bilingual Assistant	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$24,872	\$5,366
Campus Supervisor II	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$21,559	\$15,550
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$20,920	\$4,962
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$19,480	\$4,844
Music Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$17,316	\$2,723
Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$17,047	\$2,900
Campus Supervisor III	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$16,816	\$7,398
Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$15,651	\$10,492
Secondary Teacher	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$14,412	\$3,341
Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$10,849	\$4
Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$10,743	\$0
Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$10,540	\$203
Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$9,668	\$4

Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$9,397	\$6
Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$7,979	\$0
Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$6,180	\$3,716
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$5,578	\$123
Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$5,268	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$5,009	\$0
Special Education Instructional Assistant I	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$4,653	\$876
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$4,305	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$3,625	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$3,625	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$3,625	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$3,625	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$3,509	\$450
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$3,361	\$0
Avid Tutor	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$3,268	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$3,116	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$3,064	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$3,064	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$2,948	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$2,832	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$2,553	\$0
Food Service Worker I	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$2,453	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$2,360	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$2,250	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$2,247	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$2,152	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$2,124	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$2,077	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$1,888	\$0
After-School Tutor	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$1,247	\$0

Avid Tutor	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$1,231	\$0
Avid Tutor	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$1,129	\$0
Walk-On Coach	Alvord Unified	Hillcrest High	\$1,039	\$0